Product Range
Insulation
2 3
CO N T E N TS
E x t e r n a l  W a l l  a n d  F o u n d a t i o n  I n s u l a t i o n  B o a r d s
E P S - F  ( w h i t e ) � 0 4
E P S - F  P l u s  ( g ra y ) � 0 5
E P S - F  E l a s t o  ( s i l v e r ) � 0 6

1000 x 1000 mm
Thicknesses available:
20 – 120 mm
Insulation board made of expanded polystyrene rigid foam resistant to compression
with a gradient of 2% in accordance with ÖNORM
Applications:
New builds and renovations with flat, non-sloping supporting structures, roofs
allowing vehicle and foot traffic, green roofs
Insulation board made of expanded polystyrene rigid foam resistant to compression
for extreme demands with excellent insulation performance
Applications:
Under screed, on flat and pitched roofs, under underfloor heating, cold storage rooms,
tar and gravel roofs, attic conversions, plant floors, garages
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 W 25 W 30 m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020G40 14202520G40 14203020G40 16.0 16
40 – 60 14202040G60 14202540G60 14203040G60 8.0 8
60 – 80 14202060G80 14202560G80 14203060G80 6.0 6
80 – 100 14202080G100 14202580G100 14203080G100 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100G120 142025100G120 142030100G120 4.0 4
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020G40G 14202520G40G 14203020G40G 16.0 16
40 – 60 14202040G60G 14202540G60G 14203040G60G 8.0 8
60 – 80 14202060G80G 14202560G80G 14203060G80G 6.0 6
80 – 100 14202080G100G 14202580G100G 14203080G100G 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100G120G 142025100G120G 142030100G120G 4.0 4
Thickness (mm) 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Art. No.* 14800010G 14800020G 14800030G 14800040G 14800050G 14800060G 14800070G
m2/Pack 25.0 12.5 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.5
Qty/Pack 50 25 16 12 10 8 7

Product types:
EPS-W 20 | W 20 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 25 | W 25 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 30 | W 30 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
Board size:
1000 x 1000 mm
Thicknesses available:
5 – 165 mm
Insulation board made of expanded polystyrene rigid foam resistant to compression
with a gradient of 4% in accordance with ÖNORM
Applications:
New builds and renovations with flat, non-sloping supporting structures, roofs
allowing vehicle and foot traffic, green roofs
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 W 25 W 30 m²/Pack Qty/Pack
5 – 45 14202005G45 14202505G45 14203005G45 16.0 16
45 – 85 14202045G85 14202545G85 14203045G85 6.0 6
85 – 125 14202085G125 14202585G125 14203085G125 4.0 4
125 – 165 142020125G165 142025125G165 142030125G165 2.0 2
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus m²/Pack Qty/Pack
5 – 45 14202005G45G 14202505G45G 14203005G45G 16.0 16
45 – 85 14202045G85G 14202545G85G 14203045G85G 6.0 6
85 – 125 14202085G125G 14202585G125G 14203085G125G 4.0 4
125 – 165 142020125G165G 142025125G165G 142030125G165G 2.0 2
Storage: Protect against direct sunlight
* Other thicknesses on request
Technical Data W 20 W 25 W 30 W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus
Thermal conductivity –

Product types:
EPS-W 20 | W 20 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 25 | W 25 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 30 | W 30 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
Board size:
1000 x 1000 mm
Thicknesses available:
20 – 120 mm
Insulation board made of expanded polystyrene rigid foam
resistant to compression for draining flat roofs
Applications:
New builds and renovations with flat, non-sloping supporting structures,
roofs allowing vehicle and foot traffic, green roofs
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 W 25 W 30 m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020KP40 14202520KP40 14203020KP40 4.0 4
40 – 60 14202040KP60 14202540KP60 14203040KP60 4.0 4
60 – 80 14202060KP80 14202560KP80 14203060KP80 4.0 4
80 – 100 14202080KP100 14202580KP100 14203080KP100 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100KP120 142025100KP120 142030100KP120 4.0 4
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020KP40G 14202520KP40G 14203020KP40G 4.0 4
40 – 60 14202040KP60G 14202540KP60G 14203040KP60G 4.0 4
60 – 80 14202060KP80G 14202560KP80G 14203060KP80G 4.0 4
80 – 100 14202080KP100G 14202580KP100G 14203080KP100G 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100KP120G 142025100KP120G 142030100KP120G 4.0 4
Storage: Protect against direct sunlight
* Other thicknesses on request
1 8 1 9
E P S  H i p  B o a r d s
Product types:
EPS-W 20 | W 20 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 25 | W 25 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
EPS-W 30 | W 30 Plus to ÖNORM B 6000
Board size:
1000 x 1000 mm
Thicknesses available:
20 – 120 mm
Insulation board made of expanded polystyrene rigid foam
resistant to compression for draining flat roofs
Applications:
New builds and renovations with flat, non-sloping supporting structures,
roofs allowing vehicle and foot traffic, green roofs
Storage: Protect against direct sunlight
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 W 25 W 30 m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020GP40 14202520GP40 14203020GP40 4.0 4
40 – 60 14202040GP60 14202540GP60 14203040GP60 4.0 4
60 – 80 14202060GP80 14202560GP80 14203060GP80 4.0 4
80 – 100 14202080GP100 14202580GP100 14203080GP100 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100GP120 142025100GP120 142030100GP120 4.0 4
Article Numbers Packaging Unit
Thickness (mm)* W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus m²/Pack Qty/Pack
20 – 40 14202020GP40G 14202520GP40G 14203020GP40G 4.0 4
40 – 60 14202040GP60G 14202540GP60G 14203040GP60G 4.0 4
60 – 80 14202060GP80G 14202560GP80G 14203060GP80G 4.0 4
80 – 100 14202080GP100G 14202580GP100G 14203080GP100G 4.0 4
100 – 120 142020100GP120G 142025100GP120G 142030100GP120G 4.0 4
* Other thicknesses on request
E P S - T  6 5 0
Technical Data W 20 W 25 W 30 W 20 Plus W 25 Plus W 30 Plus
Thermal conductivity –